
12/29/2017

2017 Team Stats for Wilmington JV (:CHRISTMAS CLASSIC:)
Wins=  1 Losses=  1

Player
Cameron Holman
Ben Kreitz
Trey Shaw
Tyler Willis
Danny Sanders
Sanders
Devin Tjelle
Totals

#
25
30
23
14
20
44
32
 

GP
2
2
2
2
1
2
2
2

FGM
8
6
5
3
0
0
0

22

3PM
0
4
2
1
0
0
0
7

2PM
8
2
3
2
0
0
0

15

FTM
4
3
4
2
1
0
0

14

FTA
10
4
7
4
2
0
0

27

FT%
40.0
75.0
57.1
50.0
50.0
0.0
0.0

51.9

PF
5
4
6
2
2
1
8

28

*PTS
20
19
16
9
1
0
0

65

HI
11
13
10
5
1
0
0

65

[GP]-Games [FGM]-Field Goals Made [3PM]-3pt Made [2PM]-2pt Made [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free Throw 
Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw % [PF]-Personal Fouls [PTS]-Total Points [HI]-Hi Game 


