## 2017 Team Stats for Wilmington JV (:CHRISTMAS CLASSIC:) Wins= 1 Losses= 1

Player	#	GP	FGM	3PM	2PM	FTM	FTA	FT%	PF	*PTS	НІ
Cameron Holman	25	2	8	0	8	4	10	40.0	5	20	11
Ben Kreitz	30	2	6	4	2	3	4	75.0	4	19	13
Trey Shaw	23	2	5	2	3	4	7	57.1	6	16	10
Tyler Willis	14	2	3	1	2	2	4	50.0	2	9	5
Danny Sanders	20	1	0	0	0	1	2	50.0	2	1	1
Sanders	44	2	0	0	0	0	0	0.0	1	0	0
Devin Tjelle	32	2	0	0	0	0	0	0.0	8	0	0
Totals		2	22	7	15	14	27	51.9	28	65	65

[GP]-Games [FGM]-Field Goals Made [3PM]-3pt Made [2PM]-2pt Made [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free Throw Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw [PF]-Personal Fouls [PTS]-Total Points [HI]-Hi Game